1830 INDEX

Chap.
Public Works—
See Board of Public Works
Q
Queen Anne’s County—
Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 18 of
the Code of Public Local Laws (1930 Edition):
Sec. 183B (12-1) amended 524
Secs. 354, 355 added ... 486
Sec. 378 amended ..... 553
Alcoholic beverages—Sunday sales . . 367
Assessments—Supervisor; salary . 791
Attorneys at law—Claim of corporations .........ceecnimeiininn 864
Claims—Notice required 913
Commissioners—Investments in banks .........ceeceererereenee 524
Court crier—Compensation .. . 55
Recreation and Parks—Board; powers 486
Roads—Law generally amended .. 553
Second Judicial Circuit—See under that heading
Sheriffs—Fire company members; deputies .......ccevreerrververcvrrvarenne 597
Waterfowl—Fishing near ... . 801
R
Racing—
Commission—Appropriation to . 298
Employees of Licensees—Residence in State .....cccccevvveevrenveecennans ki
Revenues distributed to subdivisions 298
Raffles—
Howard County—Permits; fees; etc. . 308
Railroads—
Cabooses—Electric light requirements; compliance ........cccoeeenes 716
Carroll County—Obsolete law repealed ........occeevecmecverincvecnerennes 63
Sanitary condition of locomotives we. D38
Real Estate Commission—
Appropriation to ... 298
Non-resident brokers—Consent t0 SUit ......ccceerrrcnrcecriinnenenione 919
Reciprocal Enforcement of Support Act—
See Support of Dependents
Recognizance—
Release prior to trial ... 36
Recordation—
Baltimore City—Transfers on assessments books ......cccovveninnnne 725
Plats—Subdivisions; how filed 6
Worcester County—Work under Shoreline Commission ............ 690
Recordation Tax—
See under Taxation
Records—
Retention—Requirements .. 607
Recreation— .
See Parks
Redevelopment—
See Urban Renewal
Referenda—
Bel Air Special Tax Area 171

Constitutional amendments—See Constitution of Maryland

Page

733
682
764
535
1234
1368
1568
733
63
682
764

815
1279

356
1209
335
457
1042
71
749

356, 428
1589

37

1056
11
954

828

167



