1830 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Public Works—	- :	
See Board of Public Works		
Q		
Queen Anne's County—		
Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 18 of		
the Code of Public Local Laws (1930 Edition):		
Sec. 183B (12-1) amended	524	733
Secs. 354, 355 added	486	682
Sec. 378 amended	553	764
Alcoholic beverages—Sunday sales	367	535
Assessments—Supervisor; salary	791	1234
Attorneys at law—Claim of corporations	864	1368
Claims—Notice required	913	1568
Commissioners—Investments in banks	524	733
Court crier—Compensation	55	63
Recreation and Parks—Board; powers	486	682
Roads—Law generally amended	553	764
Second Judicial Circuit—See under that heading		
Sheriffs—Fire company members; deputies	597	815
Waterfowl—Fishing near	801	1279
R		
Racing—		
Commission—Appropriation to	298	356
Employees of Licensees—Residence in State	777	1209
Revenues distributed to subdivisions	298	335
Raffles—		
Howard County—Permits; fees; etc	308	457
Railroads—		
Cabooses—Electric light requirements; compliance	716	1042
Carroll County—Obsolete law repealed	63	71
Sanitary condition of locomotives	538	749
Real Estate Commission—		
Appropriation to	298	356,428
Non-resident brokers—Consent to suit	919	1589
Reciprocal Enforcement of Support Act—		
See Support of Dependents		
Recognizance—		
Release prior to trial	36	37
Recordation—		
Baltimore City—Transfers on assessments books	725	1056
Plats—Subdivisions; how filed	6	11
Worcester County—Work under Shoreline Commission	690	954
Recordation Tax		
See under Taxation		
Records—		
Retention—Requirements	607	828
Recreation—		
See Parks		
Redevelopment—		
See Urban Renewal		
Referenda— Rel Air Special Tow Area	1771	107
Bel Air Special Tax Area	171	167
Constitutional amendments—See Constitution of Maryland		